ASS. REC. BY	·	REF: (S/C77	L17023116/K	Ho2 Special Instruction:	
SURVAJOY -	÷	A COLON	ACCIDITE (O.O.		
From (Person); <u>Joy (30</u>	h of	<u>cn</u>	Date/Time: 05 22	MAFU4 FID
(4)			B111 W:		
To Inspect V	ehicle No	RES/EVA/INV/MV SLK 3974	11	Insured: GBB 9	438C
at Workshop	m/s	Sing Auto		Tel: (45) 1208	
of		k yo sin mina	Inv Est #0	1-20	
Policy No:	DMCVSN	- 40FIECEHOS		SNMADO6923CO2/	8
Sum Insured	·		_		
Make of Veh (Client's Recor				D.O.A. 0112 201	7
CA / REV Date/Time;	/ REP. / REV 24 05-12007	HRS 'WP' Person Contacte	de Alex	H.O.D. Endorsement:	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	on (/) Estima	ite.		
	SIK 37741	· <u> </u>			
	CIEB JUSS (- KBA /(7717c	27/88/7	De: 01)	ij
-	Confirm	LIS 8 9000	to days		
		510.05,77%	1 - 011/3		
	1				

22/03/2002

ASS. REC. BY:	
nneth ASS	IGNMENT
From: Date: Estimated Cost:	Veh No: 1/2 X 39 74 UYr Regn: 05 1 QV Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD //TP /WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: heli 18/ c.c 4/6
at Workshop m/s Pry Avto	Colour M-Blade A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 12 f 6 / 3 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: WAUZZZ 4 EX 8N 012692
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ingrier / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STO A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F:
(Policy Condition)	2001
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Eront Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 5 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bail. / mm L/Bail. 5 mm
st. Repairs: // days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 1 /12 /17 D.O.I. 5 /12/17
um Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	2 157
	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
5/12 . En nos rady	
REC1.773 2518	
2010	
nte/Time, File Pass to?	
l. aut. De	ays Of Repair: Lo
typ 17 : Final Report Re	Survey Fee: 220
	Transportation:
Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_si
port Format : TP	: Interview (\$) Photos
the control of the co	:Tech Invs (\$): Others
mn Sum (Periots Tibles)	
mp Sum / I:B:1: (\$ 900 0	: Weekend (\$)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

100		Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
СНІ	NA TAIPING INSU	JRANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/CTI170231	16/Krb
	NSON ROAD #16- RINGLEAF TOWER	00 RSINGAPORE 079909	Date: 06-12-2017 Code: CTI	
1,		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M vage to
	Insured Veh.	GBB 9438C	Veh. Inspected	SLK 3974U
	Policy No.	DMCVSN3043231706	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	SNM17D06923C02/8	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (JOEL GOH)	Assign Date	05/12/2017
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Colour	
	Odometer	- Steering		
	Brakes Modification			
	General			
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre		_	mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages	
5.			al Information	
	Accident Date	01/12/2017	Inspection Date	06/12/2017
	Survey held at	DING AUTO PTE LTD		
F -		BLK 10 #01-20 SIN MING IND		75645
5a.	T		Remarks	
	(B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASI WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	S. ED REPAIRS
	1 , = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	3 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		LO NEI AINO.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Main 05 Dec 2017	05 Dec 2017 16:07 Assign	istani — i i i i gir gani arbi		New Assignment Cancel Case
Main	Reference	Claim Details	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAI	ILS		[Created by ins	urer]
insured: Main Claimant:	SWEDEN WEIGHTS & DACHING WEE CHENG CHEONG, ID: S7:	•	312300L	
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLK3974U	Date of Loss:	01/12/2017 16:00) - :59
Claim Type:	TP / SNM17D06923C02/8	Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMCVSN30432317 (Comprehensive)	706
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GBB9438C	Policy No. (Claimant):	5090778756	
		Excess:	S\$0.00	
Repairer:	Ding Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 10, 64521208	#01-20, Sin Ming Industrial Es	tate Sector C, 575645 Sir	n Ming - Tel:
Handling Insurer:	China Taiping Insurance (Sing		389 6111 [Handled by	Joel Goh]
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Income Insurance Co-op			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (17]
Oriver/Custodian (Insured):	GOH CHOON SENG (59 / Male),	NRIC: S1312878B, Tel: +65	98380725	
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO ESTIMATES. KENNETH SELECT	ED AS SJE FOR WP PRS		
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEI	VED		View All	Campana Cana Mail
There are no mail for this case	-		VIEW AII	Compose Case Mail
mere are no mail for this case	ε .			
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS	3	View All	Search Tasks Create New	w Task Complete
The April of Street Company	pathological control of the control			. were to allower

Many !

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type Singapore NRIC

Owner ID 3441F

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No. SLK3974U

Vehicle to be Exported Yes

Intended De-registration Date 06 Dec 2017

Vehicle Make AUDI

Vehicle Model A8L 4.2 FSI QU FACELIFT (TV)

Primary Colour Black
Manufacturing Year 2008

Engine No. BVJ018964

Chassis No. WAUZZZ4EX8N012692

Maximum Power Output 257.0 kW (344 bhp)

Open Market Value \$87,782.00

Original Registration Date 09 May 2008

First Registration Date 09 May 2008

Transfer Count 1

Actual ARF Paid \$87,782.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date 08 May 2018
PARF Rebate Amount \$43,891.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date 08 May 2018

COE Category E - Open Category

COE Period(Years) 10

 QP Paid
 \$19,389.00

 COE Rebate Amount
 \$818.00

 Total Rebate Amount
 \$44,709.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Dec 2017

OK



dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car latinches and new car promotions. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, massage services, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results

All prices and other information displayed on spCarMart com are gathered from sources and based on aggruthms that are believed by spCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current, sqCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information

- HomeNew Ca
- Used Car
- Sell Car
- Motoring Directory · Products Guide

- Tool & Tip

© 2004-2017 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

- About Us
- Careers
- Contact Us
- Privacy Policy
- · Personal Data Protection Statement

Compare

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

	ACCII	DENT	STAT	EMENT
--	-------	------	------	-------

Date Of Report

04/12/2017 12:57

Date Of Accident

01/12/2017 16:35

Exact Location Of Accident

AYE

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLK3974U

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

WEE CHENG CHEONG

S7343441F NRIC No.

Email Address

OAHUHNL@HOTMAIL.COM

(LOCAL) +65-97697870 Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-64701018

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

Model

AUDI

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5090778756

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

WEE CHENG CHEONG

NRIC No Date Of Birth S7343441F 01/11/1973

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

15/03/1995

Driving Experience

22 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-97697870

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-64701018

EMail Address

OAHUHNL@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 73 #11-309 TELOK BLANGAH HEIGHTS

Postcode

100073

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

_

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Abort 4

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

Police Station Name

TELOK BLANGAH NPP

Police Station Address

ROAD: 51 TELOK BLANGAH DRIVE #01-116 , POSTCODE: 100055 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

If Yes,against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT (ATTENDED BY: JAMES NG)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLT6988M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN / BROWN

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

GBB9438C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

RENAULT / RED

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

GY9338C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA LORRY / SILVER

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

WEE CHENG CHEONG

Approximate Age

44

Injuries Sustain

BACK INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLK3974U

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

BLK 73 #11-309 TELOK BLANGAH HEIGHTS

Postcode

100073

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my daims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to coflect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

LAM DEC 17

04 DEC 2017

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.: NG WING KIN JAMES S7927881E

ı

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

風	sux 3974V	LALE
(B)	5LT 6988 M	Boant 4
	C7887438 C	Ft atl 3
	GY 738	6 1
	AVELILIA	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TH	IE ACCIDENT	
		24.611-31
	Refer	
	Police	
	Report	
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars a	are true in every respect.	
My HANDEC LY		The state of the s
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NG WING KIN JAMES NRIC/FIN No.: S7927881E

Committee (1977) (1977) (1977)

Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Telok Blangah NPP 51 Telok Blangah Drive #01-116 SINGAPORE 100055 Tel No: 1800-2729999

1 of 4 Report No. T/20171202/2063

,		I say and a say a	Station Diary No.:	
	ade:	Vide Report No.:	12	
e Partie	lare)			
	ONG ·	Address: APT BLK 73 TELOK BLANG. SINGAPORE 100073	AH HEIGHTS #11-309	
	1F	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97697870		
	EN	Email:		
Age:	Date of Birth: 01/11/1973	Type of Informant: Driver		
		Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
	OPMENT SALES	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	
	Report M 7 13:26 Particular Transport M 7 13:26 Particular Transport M Particular Transport	Report Made: 7 13:26 Particulars formant: NG CHEONG D No.: / \$7343441F RE CITIZEN Age: Dáte of Birth: 44 01/11/1973	7 13:26 Particulars Informant: ING CHEONG D No.: / \$7343441F RE CITIZEN Age: Date of Birth: Driver Language: English Driving Licence Information:	

Type of Accident:	injury Conveyed By Ambular	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 01/12/2017 16:30	Type of Location Straight Road
	I EXPRESSWAY LEXANDRA ROAD EXIT, E	SEFORE BUON	A VISTA FLYOVER	
Weather: Sunny	1 5	Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way	1 '	Traffic Control: Not Controlled	1	Traffic Volume: -leavy
Type of Collis	ion: ing Vehicles - Head To Rea	ır		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

venelario	Type	Makey	Model .	Союг. **	Condition.	nd of the section
GBB9438C	Van .	RENAULT		Red	Slightly Damaged	0
GY9338C	Lorry	TOYOTA		Silver	Slightly Damaged	0
SLK3974U	Cár	AUDI	A8L 4.2 FSI QU FACELIFT (TV)	Black	Slightly Damaged	0
SLT6988M	Car .	NISSAN		Brown	Slightly Damaged	0

Sketch Plan #4 Pg. 1





2 of 4

Police Station Of Origin: Telok Blangah NPP 51 Telok Blangah Drive #01-116 SINGAPORE 100055 Tel No: 1800-2729999

Report No. T/20171202/2063

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

	Mariji na najveti na n			
it.				
AVETT TO VOICE	instruction of Walking Carlos	Alaurence (California)	Jane (m.	
	NTUC Income insurance Co-Operative		11/05/2017	10/05/2018
	Limited			

	nanyoyear (1882)					
Any Pedestrian II	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Peo			
Note: The second	A STATE OF STREET					
Name	WEE CHENG CHEC	NG		ID No	•	S7343441F
Related Vehicle	SLK3974U (Car)			Conta	ct No.	97697870
Hospital/Clinic	NATIONAL UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL		TAL	Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g ce&	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	01/12/2017		Date Disc	harge	01/12	/2017
	ted Medical Leave	04	Degree of			

Brief Details

On 01/12/2017 at about 1630hrs, I was driving my vehicle bearing registration number: SLK 3974U on lane 2 along Ayer Rajah Expressway (AYE) towards city, before Alexandra Road exit near to Buona Vista flyover. At that point of time, I was travelling at an approximate speed of 60 km/h as the traffic volume was building up.

Whilst doing so, I noticed the vehicle bearing registration number: SLT 6988M started to brake in a sudden manner once, before it started to jam break causing me to react and does the same. At that point of time, I was at a safety distance of about 2 car length from the aforementioned vehicle. As I managed to react swiftly, I came to a complete stop and did not hit the said vehicle in front of me. However, the vehicle bearing registration number GBB 9438C that was behind me could not manage to stop on time and had hit my vehicle rear causing my car to move forward and hit the vehicle in front of me. Right after that, a vehicle bearing registration number: GY9338C could not stop on time as well causing it to hit the vehicle behind me before the vehicle behind me hit onto mine and caused my vehicle to hit the front vehicle the second time.

From the sudden shocks I received that occurred 2 times concurrently during the incident, I felt a sudden sharp pain on my backbone and decided to call for the ambulance while still in the car as I could not move. The driver of the front vehicle made a checked on me and a few moments later the ambulance arrived and I was conveyed to National University Hospital (NUH) and was treated as outpatient.

I wish to state that all the 4 vehicles were the vehicles involved in the chain collision. I am not sure the reason behind the emergency brake applied by the front vehicle. I wish to add that I do not have an in-car camera.

I also wish to state that I was given a 4 days Medical Certificate (MC) due to the injuries sustained. I have an upcoming medical appointment with NUH for review of my condition and physiotherapy.

Sketch Plan #5 Pg. 1



Police Station Of Origin: Telok Blangah NPP 51 Telok Blangah Drive #01-116 SINGAPORE 100055 Tel No: 1800-2729999



3 of 4

. Report No. T/20171202/2063

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan #6 Pg. 1





4 of 4

Report No. T/20171202/2063

Police Station Of Origin:

Telok Blangah NPP 51 Telok Blangah Drive #01-116 SINGAPORE 100055 Tel No: 1800-2729999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Informant:

Staff Sgt MOHAMMAD ASHIK BIN SAWI	ly ly
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 02/12/2017 13:26
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt ONG YONG HOCK Contact No.: 65476436	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stemp NP168 Signature: Singapore Police Force	-

DING AUTO PTE LTD

Blk 10, #01-20

Sin Ming Industrical Est. Sec C

Singapore 575645

Tel: 6452 1208 Fax: 6452 0614 Nor Arthorn v 11 Sap & 900ch v Rearry Athe Paint

SPECIAL NETT

Vehicle: SLK3974U

Model: AUDI A8L 4.2 FSI QU FACELIFT (TV)

QTY

SURVEYORS

SURVEYOR

MARKING

PRICE

DDICE

Chassis: WAUZZZ4EX8N012692

NO	DESCRIPION		QTY	LIST	DISC	PRICE	MARKING
	FRONT BUMPER ASSY	Bir	1	\$ 2,685.28	5%	\$ 2,551.02	
	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bi	1	\$ 1,048.00	5%	\$ 995.60	
	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH	R	1	\$ 338.55	5%	\$ 321.62	v.
	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH	n	1	\$ 338.55	5%	\$ 321.62	X
	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER	În	1	\$ 282.20	5%	\$ 268.09	X
_	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP		1	\$ 420.70	5%	\$ 399.67	X
	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	- Ju	1	\$ 60.80	5%	\$ 57.76	
	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH		1	\$ 60.80	5%	\$ 57.76	\(\)
	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	M	10	\$ 10.00	5%	\$ 95.00	
	RADIATOR GRILLE	CRS	1	\$ 2,569.45	5%	\$ 2,440.98	
	RADIATOR GRILLE LOGO	No.	1	\$ 105.50	5%	\$ 100.23	\
	RADIATOR TOP GARNISH	In.	1	\$ 108.98	5%	\$ 103.53	<u>×</u>
	RADIATOR TOP GARNISH CLIPS	10	8	\$ 10.00	5%	\$ 76.00	1
	RADIATOR SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	C 124	1	\$ 940.53	5%	\$ 893.50	1
	RADIATOR SUPPORT PANEL ASST	R	1	\$ 940.53	5%	\$ 63.30	×
	FRONT NUMBER PLATE COVER	Jin	1	\$ 395.95	5%	\$ 376.15	
	HEADLAMP RH	- In	1	\$ 2,888.53	5%	\$ 2,744.10	
		Jh			5%	\$ 2,744.39	$\frac{\lambda}{\lambda}$
	HEADLAMP LH		1	<u>'</u>	5%	\$ 2,744.39	
	REAR BUMPER ASSY	By	1	\$ 3,122.28		·	
	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	By	1	\$ 1,276.23	5%	\$ 1,212.42 \$ 538.63	
	REAR BUMPER CHROME MOUNDING	<u> </u>	1	\$ 566.98	5%		
\vdash	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER CENTRE	R ₁	1	\$ 160.05	5%	\$ 152.05	
	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	<u></u>	1	\$ 57.48	5%	\$ 54.61	×
	TAIL LAMP RH	<u> </u>	1	\$ 1,327.45	5%	\$ 1,261.08	×
	TAIL LAMP LH	in	1	\$ 1,327.45	5%	\$ 1,261.08	X
	BOOTLID	Ry	1	\$ 3,980.55	5%	\$ 3,781.52	
	BOOTLID REFLECTOR LAMP RH	رګ	1	\$ 1,327.45	5%	\$ 1,261.08	×
	BOOTLID REFLECTOR LAMP LH		1	\$ 1,327.45	5%	\$ 1,261.08	-
	BOOTLID HANDLE	J _n	1	\$ 163.73	5%	\$ 155.54	Υ
	BOOTLID HANDLE LAMP RH		1	\$ 42.70	5%	\$ 40.57	X
	BOOTLID HANDLE LAMP LH	<u> </u>	1	\$ 42.70	5%	\$ 40.57	×
-	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	<u> </u>	1	\$ 184.40	5%	\$ 175.18	50/12 TO.
	BOOTLID RUBBER-BEADING	011/21	1	\$ 69.28 338.55	5%	\$ 321.62	50612 160.
	BOOTLID HINGE RH		1	\$ 328.00	5%	\$ 7 311.60	
	BOOTLID HINGE LH		1	\$ 328.00	5%	\$ 7 311.60	X
	BOOTLID LOGO		1	\$ 105.50	5%	\$ Nr. 100.23	
	BOOTLID A.8L LOGO	<u> </u>	1	\$ 81.48	5%	\$ m 77.41	
	BOOTLID 4.2 SUGTRO		1	\$ 81.48	5%	\$ Ma 77.41	<u> </u>
	BOOTLID LOCK TOP	<u> </u>	1	\$ 787.18	5%	\$ 747.82	X,
-	BOOTLID CABLE		1	\$ 33.73	5%	\$ \$\int_{1} 32.04	X
	BOOTLID DAMPER RH	 	1	\$ 98.33	5%	\$ \$ 93.41	×
	BOOTLID DAMPER LH		1	\$ 98.33	5%	\$ /m 93.41	X
	END PANEL ASSY		1	\$ 742.38	5%	\$ B ₁ 705.26	
	END PANEL TOP GARNISH	macin	1	\$ 223.75	5%	\$ 212.56	<u></u>
	END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	M	6	\$ 10.00	5%	\$ 57.00	
	SPARE TYRE PANEL	_	1	\$ 1,742.80	5%	\$C /C/1 1,655.66	
55	SPARE TYRE BOARD		1	\$ 359.10	5%	\$ Jm 341.15	X
					TOTAL:	\$ 33,910.05	

-	·				
56 FRONT & REAR NUMBER POLATE	MAR	1	\$	80.00	705~
57 FRONT & REAR REVERSE SENSOR - ORIGINAL	Shon	8 3	\$ 450	1,200.00	utt
	Ne	1	Ś	60.00	BUSIN
58 END PANEL SEALANT	- July	SPECIAL NETT	<u> </u>	1,340.00	
		SPECIAL INLTT	7	1,340.00	

	LABOUR	PR	ICE	SURVEYOR MARKING
50	PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS	\$:	2,000.00	140d
	R & R SPARE TYRE BOARD & CARPET & TRIM	\$	100.00	801
	R & R REAR EXHAUST PIPE MUFFLER	\$	150.00	
	R & R BOOTLID COMPONENTS	\$	80.00	601
	R & R PANEL DAMPENER	\$	60.00	
64	TOWING CHARGE	\$	200.00	60 6a
65	RUST PRCOFING	\$ 14	180.00	801
	SUNDRIES	\$ ~~	90.00	X
67	RESPRAY BOOTLID, EAR FENDER RH, REAR FENDER LH, END PANEL, SPARE TYRE PANEL, REAR BUMPER & FRONT BUMPER	\$	1,400.00	
	TOTAL:	\$	4,260.00	

PARTS	\$ 33,910.05
LABOUR	\$ 4,260.00
SPECIAL NETT	\$ 1,340.00
TOTAL	\$ 39,510.05
GST 7%	\$ 2,765.70
FINAL TOTAL	\$ 42,275.75

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned		Adj Rpt	Adj Submi	tted Ir	s Auth'ed	Statu	<u>S</u>
Main	05 Dec 2017		05 Dec 2017 16:07 Edit Adj Rp		S\$9,000.00 Edit Estimates	S\$9,000. View Rpt	4 1		Surv	ing for ey Report cel Case
	Main	Refere	ence		Claim Details		Docu	ments	<u> </u>	Show All
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DET	AILS					[C	reated by i	nsurer]	
Insured:		SWEDEN WE	IGHTS & DAC	IING	SERVICE, Co. R	leg. No.: 10.	312300L			
Main Claim	nant:	WEE CHENG	CHEONG, ID	: S734	13441F					
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SLK3974U			Date of Loss	Date of Loss:		/12/2017 16	:00 - :59	
Claim Type:		TP / SNM17	TP / SNM17D06923C02/8		Policy/Cover	Dallay/Course Note No.		CVSN30432 omprehensiv		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		GBB9438C	9438C		Policy No. (C	Policy No. (Claimant):		90778756		
					Excess:			0.00		
Repairer:	,	64521208			01-20, Sin Ming I					
Handling I	nsurer:	China Taipin	g Insurance (Singa	pore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6	389 6111	[Handled	by Joel G	oh]
Claimant's	Insurer:				rative Ltd (HQ)					
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Co due 14/12/		Ltd (F	IQ) - Tel: 6256-3			NNETH KO	NG] [Fi	nal Rpt
Driver/Cus	stodian (Insured):				NRIC: S1312878B	<u> </u>	98380725			
Adj Asg. R	emarks:	NO ESTIMATE	S. KENNETH SE	LECT	D AS SJE FOR WE	PRS				
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED						View All	Compos	e Case Mail
There are	no mail for this co	ase.			WALLES WALLES		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s [©]			Vi	ew All Se	arch Tasks	Create	New Task	Complete
		Type Task Gro	oup Subjec		andler Assig	ned By	Complet		Created C	n Done

Claim Documents

*SLK3974U (SNM17D06923C02/8) [GBB9438C] TP WEE CHENG CHEONG Dec 1 2017 4:00PM

Dec 1 2017 4:00PM [SWEDEN WEIGHTS & DACHING SERVICE] Ding Auto Pte Ltd

A c c	ssessment Reports		1 per pag	e 🔽	V
	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming)		umbnail	Print
No 1	04/12/17 16:32	Accident Statement		ad HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per pag	e 🗸	✓
No	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming)	Th	umbnail	Print
1	04/12/17 16:31	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Lo	oad JPG	☑
2	04/12/17 16:31	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Lo	oad JPG	Ø
3	04/12/17 16:31	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	6 Lo	oad JPG	Ŋ
4	04/12/17 16:31	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	O L	oad JPG	☑
5	04/12/17 16:31	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	① Le	oad JPG	Ø
6	04/12/17 16:31	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0 L	oad JPG	\mathbf{Z}
7	04/12/17 16:31	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Lo	oad JPG	☑
8	04/12/17 16:31	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1	oad JPG	Ø
9	04/12/17 16:31	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1	oad JPG	☑
10	04/12/17 16:31	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0 L	oad JPG	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		umbn <u>ail</u>	Prin
1	05/02/18 09:53	General View	0 L	oad JPG	☑
2	05/02/18 09:53	General View	6 L	oad JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
3	05/02/18 09:53	General View	0 L	oad JPG	
4	05/02/18 09:53	General View	0 L	oad JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$
5	05/02/18 09:53	General View	0 L	oad JPG	\square
 6	05/02/18 09:53	General View	0 L	oad JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$
7	05/02/18 09:53	General View	6 L	oad JPG	\S
8	05/02/18 09:53	General View	0 L	oad JPG	\mathbf{Z}
9	05/02/18 09:53	General View	0 L	oad JPG	\Box
10	05/02/18 09:53	General View	0 L	oad JPG	\square
11	05/02/18 09:53	General View	0 1	oad JPG	Ø
12	05/02/18 09:53	General View		oad JPG	\square
13	05/02/18 09:54	General View		oad JPG	4
14	05/02/18 09:54	General View		oad JPG	\square
15	05/02/18 09:54	General View		oad JPG	4
		General View		oad JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
16	05/02/18 09:54 05/02/18 09:54	General View		oad JPG	✓
17	05/02/18 09:54	General View		oad JPG	† - -

	1	1	0		\square
19	05/02/18 09:54	General View	0	Load JPG	\
20	05/02/18 09:54	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
21	05/02/18 09:54	General View	0	Load JPG	4
22	05/02/18 11:17	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
23	05/02/18 11:17	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	\Box
24	05/02/18 11:17	Dismantled Parts	Ø	Load JPG	⊘
25	05/02/18 11:17	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
26	05/02/18 11:17	Dismantled Parts	6	Load JPG	4
27	05/02/18 11:17	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
28	05/02/18 11:17	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	2
29	05/02/18 11:17	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	S
30	05/02/18 11:17	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	3
31	05/02/18 11:17	Dismantled Parts	6	Load JPG	Z
32	05/02/18 11:17	Dismantled Parts	6	Load JPG	☑
33	05/02/18 11:17	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\square
34	05/02/18 11:17	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\square
35	05/02/18 11:17	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
36	05/02/18 11:17	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	$ \mathbf{Z} $
37	05/02/18 11:17	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
-	05/02/20 11:17				
Doc	umentation		1 pe	rpage 🗸	✓
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/12/17 16:07	OI GIA REPORT		Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/12/17 13:19	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
2	04/12/17 13:19	Sketch Plan #2 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
3	04/12/17 13:19	Sketch Plan #3 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
4	04/12/17 13:19	Sketch Plan #4 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
5	04/12/17 13:19	Sketch Plan #5 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Ø	Load TIF	
6	04/12/17 13:19	Sketch Plan #6 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Ø	Load T1F	
7	04/12/17 13:19	CI [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View in Bro	wser V
Ass	essment Report	5	1 per page	☑
No	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming)	Thumbnail	Print
1	04/12/17 16:32 Accident Statement		1 Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	4
No	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming)	Thumbnail	Print
1	04/12/17 16:31	Accident Photo	Load JPG	☑
2	04/12/17 16:31	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	☑
3	04/12/17 16:31	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	\square
4	04/12/17 16:31	Accident Photo	1 Load 3PG	Z
5	04/12/17 16:31	Accident Photo	■ Load JPG	☑
6	04/12/17 16:31	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	☑
7	04/12/17 16:31	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	\square

Page 3 of 3

8	04/12/17 16:31	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	\square
9	04/12/17 16:31	Accident Photo	O	Load JPG	✓
10	04/12/17 16:31	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
Doc	umentation		1 pe	r page 💟	Ø
No	Finalized On	VAC (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/12/17 13:19	Sketch Plan	0	Load TIF	
2	04/12/17 13:19	Sketch Plan #2	0	Load TIF	
3	04/12/17 13:19	Sketch Plan #3	0	Load TIF	
4	04/12/17 13:19	Sketch Plan #4	0	Load TIF	
5	04/12/17 13:19	Sketch Plan #5	0	Load TIF	
6	04/12/17 13:19	Sketch Plan #6	0	Load TIF	
7	04/12/17 13:19	CI	0	Load TIF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.				
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				
	^			
	~			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI17023116/KRBE2

Date:

05/02/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN3043231706

Claimant Vehicle SLK3974U

No:

Insured Vehicle GBB9438C

Date of Loss:

01/12/2017

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM17D06923C02/8

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SLK3974U

Make & Model:

AUDI A8, 3.0 (A)

Engine No:

BVJ018964

Reg. Date:

09/05/2008 (Man. Year: 2008) Metallic Black

Chassis No: Odometer:

WAUZZZ4EX8N012692 128613 km

Colour: **Engine Capacity:**

4163 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification: Yes

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

255/40 R19

Rear Tyre Size:

255/40 R19

Front Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Goodyear 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Goodyear 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
35,340.05	19,301.91	16,038.14	45.38
0.00	0.00	0.00	
4,170.00	1,720.00	2,450.00	58.75
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
39,510.05	21,021.91	18,488.14	46.79
	9,000.00		
39,510.05	9,000.00	30,510.05	77.22
2,765.70	630.00	2,135.70	77.22
42,275.75	9,630.00	32,645.75	77.22
	35,340.05 0.00 4,170.00 0.00 0.00 39,510.05 39,510.05 2,765.70	35,340.05 19,301.91 0.00 0.00 4,170.00 1,720.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,510.05 21,021.91 9,000.00 39,510.05 9,000.00 2,765.70 630.00	35,340.05 19,301.91 16,038.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,170.00 1,720.00 2,450.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,510.05 21,021.91 18,488.14 9,000.00 39,510.05 9,000.00 30,510.05 2,765.70 630.00 2,135.70

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/12/2017

Date Inspected:

05/12/2017 Inspected At:

Ding Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 10, #01-20, Sin Ming Industrial Estate

Sector C

Singapore 575645

Estimated Period of Repair:

10.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Janice Lee Si Hua

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 05 Feb 2018)

Parts:

143

AUDI A8 3.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLK3974U)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT BUMPER ASSY	Buckled	2,685.28 FL	*2,685.28 FL
2	1	*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	1,048.00 FL	*1,048.00 FL
3	1	*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH	Repair	338.55 FL	*- FL
4	1	*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH	Repair	338.55 FL	*-FL
5	1	*FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER	Serviceable	282.20 FL	*- FL
6	1	*FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP	Serviceable	420.70 FL	*- FL
7	1	*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Serviceable	60.80 FL	*- FL
8	1	*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	Serviceable	60.80 FL	*-FL
9	10	*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	100.00 FL	*100.00 FL
10	1	*RADIATOR GRILLE	Cracked	2,569.45 FL	*2,569.45 FL
11	1	*RADIATOR GRILLE LOGO	Necessary	105.50 FL	*105.50 FL
12	1	*RADIATOR TOP GARNISH	Serviceable	108.98 FL	*- FL
13	8	*RADIATOR TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Not Necessary	80.00 FL	*- FL
14	1	*RADIATOR SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	Cracked	940.53 FL	*940.53 FL
15	1	*RADIATOR BRACE PANEL	Repair	66.63 FL	*- FL
16	1	*FRONT NUMBER PLATE COVER	Serviceable	395.95 FL	*-FL
17	1	*HEADLAMP RH	Serviceable	2,888.53 FL	*- FL
18	1	*HEADLAMP LH	Serviceable	2,888.83 FL	*-FL
19	1	*REAR BUMPER ASSY	Bent	3,122.28 FL	*3,122.28 FL
20	1	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	1,276.23 FL	*1,276.23 FL
21	1	*REAR BUMPER CHROME MOUNDING	Dented	566.98 FL	*566.98 FL
22	1	*REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER CENTRE	Bent	160.05 FL	*160.05 FL
23	1	*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	Serviceable	57.48 FL	*-FL
24	1	*TAIL LAMP RH	Serviceable	1,327.45 FL	*- FL
25	1	*TAIL LAML LH	Serviceable	1,327.45 FL	*- FL
26	1	*BOOTLID	Bent	3,980.55 FL	*3,980.55 FL
27	1	*BOOTID REFLECTOR LAMP RH	Serviceable	1,327.45 FL	*- FL
28	1	*BOOTLID REFLECTOR LAMP LH	Serviceable	1,327.45 FL	*-FL
29	1	*BOOTLID HANDLE	Serviceable	163.73 FL	*- FL
30	1	*BOOTLID HANDLE LAMP RH	Serviceable	42.70 F L	*-FL
31	1	*BOOTLID HANDLE LAMP LH	Serviceable	42.70 FL	*- FL
32	1	*BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Repair	184.40 FL	*- FL
33	1	*BOOTLID RUBBER-BEADING (50%)	Distorted / Dented	321.62 FS	*169.28 FS
34	1	*BOOTLID HINGE RH	Repair	328.00 FL	*- FL
35	1	*BOOTLID HINGE LH	Repair	328.00 FL	*- FL
36	1	*BOOTLID LOGO	Necessary	105.50 FL	
37	1	*BOOTLID A.8L LOGO	Necessary	81.48 FL	*81.48 FL
38	1	*BOOTLID 4.2 SUGTRO	Necessary	81.48 FL	
39	1	*BOOTLID LOCK TOP	Repair	787.18 FL	*- <u>FL</u>
		Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
40	1	*BOOTLID CABLE	Serviceable	33.73 FL	*- FL
41	1	*BOOTLID DAMPER RH	Serviceable	98.33 FL	*- FL
42	1	*BOOTLID DAMPER LH	Serviceable	98.33 FL	*-FL
43	1	*END PANEL ASSY	Bent	742.38 FL	*742.38 FL
44	1	*END PANEL TOP GARNISH	MTG Cracked	223.75 FL	*223.75 FL
45	6	*END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 FL	*60.00 FL
46	1	*SPARE TYRE PANEL	Cracked	1,742.80 FL	*1,742.80 FL
47	1	*SPARE TYRE BOARD	Serviceable	359.10 FL	*- FL
48	1	*FRONT & REAR NUMBER PLATE	Frt Dented	80.00 FS	*40.00 FS
49	1	*FRONT & REAR REVERSE SENSOR - ORIGINAL (8 PCS)	Shorted-3 pcs	1,200.00 FS	*450.00 FS
50	1	*END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	60.00 FS	*30.00 FS
51	1	*SUNDRIES	Not Necessary	90.00 FS	*-FS
F≐Fra	anchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	37,107.86	20,281.52
		- List Item Discount on L Ite	1,767.81	979.61	
Total Parts (S\$)					19,301.91
	<u> </u>	Report was unsubmitted during this	s print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS	New	2,000.00	1,400.00
2	R & R SPARE TYRE BOARD & CARPET & TRIM	New	100.00	80.00
3	R & R REAR EXHAUST PIPE MUFFLER	New	150.00	0.00
4	R & R BOOTLID COMPONENTS	New	80.00	60.00
5	R & R PANEL DAMPENER	New	60.00	60.00
6	TOWING CHARGE	New	200.00	60.00
7	RUST PROOFING	New	180.00	60.00
8	RESPRAY BOOTLID, REAR FENDER RH, REAR FENDER LH, END PANEL, SPARE TYRE PANEL, REAR BUMPER & FRONT BUMPER	New	1,400.00	0.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		4,170.00	1,720.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >